
17/fev 21/abr 26/mai 04/ago 17/nov Total

1 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO 23 X *16 23 24 70

2 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 23 *18 X 23 23 69

3 ROSILENE V BACK 24 23 21 X X 68

4 SILVIO BACK 22 22 21 X X 65

5 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 21 21 *20 20 *18 62

6 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 22 21 X X 16 59

7 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES *15 X 18 17 22 57

8 JOSÉ WALDER ARAUJO *13 *16 17 18 19 54

9 EDUARDO BERNARDON 17 16 *10 X 20 53

10 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA 22 21 X X X 43

11 DIEGO TCA GARCIA 20 X X 22 X 42

12 EDUARDO DE O GUIMARÃES 21 X 20 X X 41

13 PEDRO BLANCO NETO X X X 21 19 40

14 GUILHERME FABRI BISCAIA X X 23 16 X 39

15 ELILSON LIMA X 8 11 X 15 34

16 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG X X X 25 X 25

17 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X X 21 X X 21

18 RENATO URZEDA NEHRING X X X 21 X 21

19 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE X 19 X X X 19

20 GIOVANNI SOUZA LUCARONI 18 X X X X 18

21 MOUSER X 18 X X X 18

22 ROGERIO MORAIS X X 18 X X 18

23 SÉRGIO MEIRA DE ARAÚJO X X X X 18 18

24 RODOLPHO LEITE X X X 16 X 16

25 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X X X X 15 15

26 PAULO PESQUERO 14 X X X X 14

27 ADÃO TAGLIAFERRO X X 14 X X 14

28 MARIA MONIZ X X X X 12 12

29 JOSÉ LEÃO VIEIRA JUNIOR 11 X X X X 11

24/mar 12/mai 15/jun 25/ago 06/out Total

1 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO 37 *32 37 35 *24 109

2 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 34 36 33 *32 *27 103

3 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 41 X *23 35 27 103

4 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 34 *7 X 35 31 100

5 PEDRO BLANCO NETO X X 38 33 23 94

6 ROSILENE V BACK X X 38 41 X 79

7 EDUARDO BERNARDON X 24 28 *22 24 76

8 SILVIO BACK X X 42 28 X 70

9 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 34 30 X X X 64

10 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 26 X 18 X 18 62

11 DIEGO TCA GARCIA 39 X X X X 39

12 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG 37 X 1 X X 38

13 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X X X X 32 32

14 SERGIO MEIRA DE ARAUJO X X X 28 X 28

14 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA 28 X X X X 28

JOSE WALDER ARAUJO X X X X 25 25

14 EDUARDO O GUIMARÃES X X X 20 X 20

15 ROGERIO MORAIS X X X X 18 18

PERCURSO / COMPAK NOTURNO 27/jan 07/abr 19/mai 15/set 24/nov Total

1 KELVIN CAETANO *18 24 *12 21 19 64

2 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 19 23 *17 *19 21 63

3 EDUARDO DE O GUIMARÃES 21 *16 *19 20 20 61
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4 PEDRO BLANCO NETO X X 18 21 22 61

5 EDUARDO BERNARDON 18 21 *14 21 *16 60

6 THIAGO A KUBO 21 19 *13 *19 19 59

7 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG 17 21 17 X X 55

8 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 17 19 *15 *15 17 53

9 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM X 15 *15 18 20 53

10 JOSE WALDER ARAUJO X 17 15 18 X 50

11 JOSÉ LEÃO VIEIRA JUNIOR 8 11 X 15 15 49

12 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA X 10 11 X 15 36

13 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 16 19 X X X 35

14 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA X 15 X X 17 32

15 SERGIO MEIRA DE ARAUJO 14 X X 17 X 31

16 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X 9 X X 13 22

17 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X 21 X X X 21

18 SILVIO BACK X X X X 21 21

19 GUILHERME FABRI X 19 X X X 19

20 TOM ZANNIER 18 X X X X 18

21 ROSILENE V BACK X X X X 17 17

22 DIEGO TCA GARCIA X 15 X X X 15

23 CARLOS MAURICIO ABDALLA X X X X 15 15

24 ROGERIO MORAIS X X X X 15 15

25 ABILIO OLIVEIRA BISNETO 14 X X X X 14

26 MARCOS MAGALHÃES JÚNIOR X X X 14 X 14

27 PAULO PESQUERO X X X 13 X 13

28 TRAJANO GONTIJO NETO X X X 11 X 11

29 SILVIO MACCHIOLI 9 X X X X 9

30 ELILSON LIMA X X 8 X X 8

IPSC  NOTURNO MIRA MECÂNICA 10/mar 05/mai 30/jun 11/ago 01/dez Total CAT

1 JOSÉ WALDER ARAUJO *82,91 *100 100 100 100 300 M

2 EDUARDO BERNARDON 89,98 *78,08 *88,2 90,36 88,54 268,88 M

3 JONATAN D M PIESANTE 100 81,79 76,83 X X 258,62 M

4 NOEMIA SOUZA PEREIRA X X 77,2 84,79 84,99 246,98 M

5 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE *51,15 74,75 67,45 77,51 X 219,71 M

6 EDUARDO O GUIMARÃES X 77,28 X 90,21 X 167,49 A

7 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA X 72,18 89,18 X X 161,36 A

8 CASSIANO OYAMA 88,1 72,78 X X X 160,88 A

9 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 60,58 47,1 X X X 107,68 A

10 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG 75,6 X X X X 75,6 A

11 JOSEF GREGOR © X 27,28 X X X 27,28 A

IPSC  NOTURNO MIRA OPTICA 10/mar 05/mai 30/jun 11/ago 01/dez Total

1 THIAGO A KUBO *59,52 100 100 92,26 X 292,26

2 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT X X 93,62 62,86 100 256,48

3 DIEGO TCA GARCIA 100 X X 100 X 200

4 APARECIDO JOSÉ DA SILVA X X 96,66 X X 96,66

© = CONVIDADOS


